Sommar 2023

Plac Poing
1 46,0
2 41,0
3290
4 27,0
5 260
6 240

24,0

8 23,0
9 220
10 20,0
11 18,0
12 150

15,0
15,0
15 14,0

16 12,0
12,0
12,0
19 10,0
10,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
25 8,0

8,0
8,0
8,0

Uppsalabridgen

Namn 05-23 05-30 06-13 06-20 06-27 07-04

Rolf Westman 15,0
Hans Kvick 15,0
Kjell Hedman 6,0
Olle Melin 12,0
Joakim Moller 1,0

Harry Schiissler

Claes-Goran Swahn 12,0
Christer Eriksson

Sommarserie Dublett 1 - Sommarserie Dublett 2

Ylva Karlsson-Uisk

Hans Orr

Bjorn Karlsson - Peter Huotila

Rickard Lorenzen - Olle Lysén

Per Randau

Tommy Hagstrom 6,0

Dan Granberg

Ulla-Britt Ivarsson - Thomas Ivarsson
Ahto Uisk

Osten Andersson - Jan Andersson
Ivar Holmquist

Jakob Johansson

Lars Ramquist - Peter Swensson

Jim Thorngren - Katarina Billefjord Thorngren 10,0
Lena Westman 6,0
Jenny Evelius-Nohrén

Marito Karlsson - Jim Nilsson
Goran Nilsson - Lena Nilsson
Ulf Olsson - Sven Erick Alm

10,0

4,0
6,0
12,0

15,0

12,0

10,0

8,0

10,0 6,0
40 12,0
8,0 15,0
10,0 15,0
12,0 12,0
12,0
10,0 3,0
2,0 12,0
15,0 3,0
15,0
15,0
8,0

6,0 6,0

10,0

10,0

4,0

8,0
8,0

15,0

15,0

6,0
2,0
8,0

12,0

10,0

8,0

Poangserie



Sommar 2023

Plac Poing
29 6,0
6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

34 5,0
35 4,0

4,0
37 3,0
3,0
39 2,0

2,0
41 1,0

Uppsalabridgen

Namn

Marcus Hjelte

Mats Olsson - Kerstin Bravo
Mikael Palm - Tomas Olsson
Ryszard Sliwinski

Johan Séfsten

Mats Johansson

Andy Browning - Linnea Edlund
Ulf Nohrén - Anders Blomé
Torgny Svensson

Olle Wademark

Ping Huang - Margaretha Levin Blekastad
Erik Weiner - Olof Sjoberg
Sven Helmersson - Claes Hallstrom

05-23 05-30 06-13 06-20 06-27 07-04

6,0

6,0

1,0

1,0

6,0
6,0
6,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0

2,0
2,0

Poangserie



